
Rnk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

R N 

210 

102 

128 

146 

204 

202 

110 

108 

118 

112 

134 

132 

130 

114 

106 

138 

136 

126 

144 

124 

Entrant 

TAMBURINI ANTONIO 

BERNARDI GUERRINO 

VOLOSYANKIN IIYA 

TESTARDI FRANCESCO 

LEONARDI ALDO GENNARO 

TEMPESTI CLAUDIO 

DE ROSSI CORRADO 

MONTI FABIO 

TOCU MIHAITA 

MARENGHI AMEDEO MAURIZIO 

D'URSO DAVIDE 

BUCCI DOMENICO 

DEL PICCOLO IDRIS 

MORETTI DOMENICO 

CAVAZZI LORENZO 

LEOPARDI ALESSANDRO 

BIANCO ELISIANO 

CAZZANIGA GIUSEPPE 

BRUSCINO GIUSEPPE 

PECORARO STEFANO 

E. Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

RUS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

TAMBURINI CARLO 

BERNARDI MARCO 

VOLOSYANKIN VIACHESLAV 

TESTARDI FRANCESCO PAOLO 

LEONARDI LUCA 

TEMPESTI FILIPPO 

DE ROSSI GIOVANNI 

MONTI FILIPPO 

TOCU RICCARDO 

MARENGHI FRANCESCO 

D'URSO DANIELE 

BUCCI MATTIA 

DEL PICCOLO MICHAEL 

MORETTI MATTIA 

CAVAZZI EMANUELE 

LEOPARDI SAMUELE 

BIANCO SIMONE 

CAZZANIGA GABRIELE 

BRUSCINO EMANELE 

PECORARO SIMONE 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

RUS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

MINI KGP 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

TMK 

MLG RACING 

TURRIZIANI 

RED RACE 

DEM COMPETITION 

TEN JOB 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

TEN JOB 

TMK 

FAMILY 

GHERARD RACING 

SING WOLF RACING 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

TURRIZIANI RACING 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

Best Time 

57.252 

57.379 

57.627 

57.750 

58.109 

58.216 

58.250 

58.318 

58.653 

58.935 

59.373 

59.413 

59.671 

59.738 

1:00.010 

1:00.054 

1:00.135 

1:00.214 

1:00.943 

1:01.779 

Diff 

0.127 

0.375 

0.498 

0.857 

0.964 

0.998 

1.066 

1.401 

1.683 

2.121 

2.161 

2.419 

2.486 

2.758 

2.802 

2.883 

2.962 

3.691 

4.527 

In 

9 

7 

7 

8 

8 

3 

7 

6 

6 

6 

8 

8 

7 

3 

6 

7 

8 

8 

5 

4 

2nd T. 

57.384 

57.500 

57.707 

57.919 

58.179 

58.303 

58.254 

58.332 

58.779 

59.079 

59.551 

59.637 

1:00.174 

1:02.695 

1:00.028 

1:00.065 

1:00.561 

1:00.329 

1:01.249 

1:02.100 

Pts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

72,326 

Best Lap Tm 

57.252 

Best Spd 

74,638 

Best Lap by 

210 - TAMBURINI CARLO 

Printed: 15/05/2016 8.32.20 

Timekeeping Chief:  

Race Director:  

Exposed at:__________________ 
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www.mylaps.com 
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TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lignano 

60 EASYKART 

Warm Up EVEN + MINI KGP 

Practice started at 8:11:00 

Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km 

15/05/2016 08:11 

RESULTS


